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TForce Worldwide 

CONTACT INFORMATION for Non-Ferrous Founders’ Society 
 
 
 
General Manager – James Burdine II  
jaburdine@tfwwi.com 
 
Advisor to the General Manager – Jim Burdine 
jburdine@tfwwi.com 
 
Director of Operations – Jeff Weller 
jweller@tfwwi.com 
 
Marketing Manager – Lauren Nettles 
lnettles@tfwwi.com 
 
Account Executive - Bill Owen 
bowen@tfwwi.com 
 
NFFS CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM 
Lead -  Robin Strzelczyk – tmxops@tfwwi.com 

Juan Bazan – tmxops@tfwwi.com 
Gracie Villegas – tmxops@tfwwi.com 

 
Customer Service - Tracking and Tracing –  
 Maggie Soto- tmxops@tfwwi.com 
 
Invoicing, AP Inquiries –  
Mary Jo Willis- mjwillis@tfwwi.com 
 
Truckload and Partial –  
Araceli Santa Cruz – tmxops@tfwwi.com 
 
International Shipments (other than Mexico and Canada) 
Mike Powell – mpowell@tfwwi.com 
 
Operations and Customer Service General Email –  
tmxops@tfwwi.com 
 
 
 
 

TO SCHEDULE PICKUPS OR CUSTOMER SERVICE QUESTIONS, 
PLEASE CALL - 844.602.2746 – USA and Canada                                                                
                            +52 55 6599 1200 – Mexico 
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